Sausage
Stuffers
•	 Stainless steel construction
•	 Made for standard-duty use
•	 All units have two speed options
and a pressure release valve
Model: 177SSH15V
UNITS INCLUDE 5/8", 7/8", 1 1/4", AND
1 1/2" STAINLESS STEEL FUNNELS
MODEL # STYLE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT CAPACITY POWER TYPE
177SSH7V Horizontal 19 5/16" 9 7/16" 9 7/8" 7 lb. Manual
177SS7V Vertical 11 3/4" 12" 21" 7 lb. Manual
177SSH11V Horizontal 23 5/8" 9 7/8" 9 7/8" 11 lb. Manual
177SS11V Vertical 11 3/4" 12" 26" 11 lb. Manual
177SS15V Vertical 11 3/4" 12" 31" 15 lb. Manual
177SSH15V Horizontal 30 5/16" 9 5/8" 9 5/8" 15 lb. Manual
177SS20V2 Vertical 19 11/16" 19" 30 1/8" 20 lb. Manual
177SS30V2 Vertical 19 11/16" 19" 35" 30 lb. Manual
177SS20V2KIT Vertical 19 11/16" 21 7/16" 30 1/8" 20 lb. Electric / Manual
177SS30V2KIT Vertical 19 11/16" 21 7/16" 35" 30 lb. Electric / Manual
01/2025
177SSH7V, 177SS7V, 177SSH11V, 177SS11V
177SS15V, 177SSH15V, 177SS20V2, 177SS30V2
177SS20V2KIT, 177SS30V2KIT
177SS11V
177SSH15V
177SS20V2KIT